ATTACHMENT 1
CITY OF KEY WEST
ADA TRANSITION PLAN
Request for Proposals

Fee Proposal

The below listed firm proposes to perform the scope of services as detailed in this Request for
Proposals for the fee shown below.

Firm Name: Littlejohn Engineering Associates, Inc.

Address:

Date:

Signature:

615 Edgewater Drive, Suite 180

Orlando, Florida 32804
June 014

!
Print Name: Leonard E. Arnold{ﬂ., Principal

1.

2

3.

4.

Total Fee

Document Survey $_ 46,200

Policy Survey $ 27,100
Facility Diagrams § 44,300
Facility Survey $ 179,900
Programs/Activities/Servioes$_60,200

Reports $ 205,400

Transition Plan $ 114,000

Presentation of Findings $_ 69,100

$_746,200

1. Attach a foo proposal breskdown showing how the foe was ciablished
2. Aitach the proposed project schedule; assome a start date of 1 Qotober 2014
3. Submit this fiorm and all backup material in a scaled envelope marked “ADA Transition Plan, Fes Proposal™



